Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Dec 2016 - 31 Dec 2016

Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION

ABERDEEN TAXIS LTD

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL

ADEPT LOCUMS LIMITED

ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

AMGEN LTD

ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS

ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME

BATH ASU

BATH ASU

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BMI HEALTHCARE

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

CARDINAL HEALTH UK 432 LIMITED
CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

COMMUNITY RENEWAL TRUST

DRUGS ACTION

EDFENERGY CUST PLC

EDFENERGY CUST PLC

ELILILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED

EMPIRE MEDICAL LOCUMS LTD
EVOLUTION HOMECARE SERVICES LTD
FUJI FILM UK LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL ACOUSTICS COMPANY LTD
INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERSYSTEMS

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JFD LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LOCUM PEOPLE

LOCUM VISION LTD

LOCUM VISION LTD

LOCUM VISION LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)

Amount Description
58103 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
26910 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
80818 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
110807 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
56104 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
48019 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
2263250 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
2261827 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
28000 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
25636  Domestic Travel
2076581  Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
1827834  Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
27549  Locum Medical Pay
37800 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
39647 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
88407 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
74223  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
45583  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
80463 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
46429  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
624925  Water Supply
286785 Water Supply
29159  Car Leasing
42859 Care Fees
140561 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
47877  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
202243  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
216096 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
78057  Additional Theatre Capacity
28904  Instruments & Sundries
28710 Instruments & Sundries
82668 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
41504  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
26127  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
30206 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
122463 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
137448  Construction
98883  Construction
193874  Construction
105752  Childcare Vouchers
30927 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
84787 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
71528  Energy
380359 Energy
38016 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
37712  Locum Medical Pay
26786 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
33600 Medical Equipment
35844  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
25597  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
73021  Credit Union Deduction
89241 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
101126 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
45778  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
11415730 Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
65145 Payment for Health Centre construction under the HUB Initiative
142740  Professional Fees
48823 Locum Medical Pay
138905 Software
134907 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
43983  Computer consulting and repair
37123 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
33406 Medical Equipment
74815  Provision of third party care
167511 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
185282  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
59170 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
30707 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
27947  Locum Medical Pay
41818 Locum Medical Pay
41818 Locum Medical Pay
43996 Locum Medical Pay
39696  Recruitment
39826  Recruitment
78893  Medical Reporting



MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD
MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MIP (UK) LTD

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MORAY COUNCIL

NC HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
QUARRIERS

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SAMS LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOT PUB PEN

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD

SOURCE BIOSCIENCE

SPECIALIST WASTE RECYCLING LTD

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE
STROMNESS SURGERY

STRYKER UK LTD

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE

VERTEX PHARMACEUTICALS (EUROPE) LTD
WARWICK INTERNATIONAL COMPUTING SYSTEMS
XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED

87991
267000
140438

77401

32073

25032

26748

48845
692947
141219

58993
113198
116867
224766
255842

31340

62707

34195

27216

25778

25884

99550
157759

1010783

30006

59932

30915

37176
128321

37500

26632

8012897

36154

27300
196423

38982

44684

35780

37500

39898

34264
320773

45011

26431

26778

71915

32891
124111

27577
299978

27873
119022

25587
124000

28080

53140

26160

39853910

Rent

Rent

Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment

Clinical Waste Disposal
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies

Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Rent

Construction

Construction

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Health & Safety

IT Equipment/Support
Pension Contribution
Energy

Provision of third party care
Medical Equipment

Lab reports

Clinical Waste Disposal
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT System

Medical Equipment



